10.

Position
1025 Teacher - SDC Special Ed

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1410 Vice Principal - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

Other Positions Held

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1852 Extra
Hours Reg EE W/Ret,
1856 Cert Per Diem
Hrly W/ Ret

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1005 Teacher -
Secondary

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1856 Cert Per Diem
Hrly W/ Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE

K-12 Education Entity
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Department
Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Total Wages

$120,523

$120,337

$119,410

$109,208

$107,100

$101,768

$99,984

$98,666

$98,524

$97,395



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

1027 Teacher - RSP Special Ed

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1852 Extra
Hours Reg EE W/Ret,
1856 Cert Per Diem
Hrly W/ Ret

1045 Reg Certificated -
Second Job, 1850
Period Substitution
Reg EE, 1852 Extra
Hours Reg EE W/Ret,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1852 Extra
Hours Reg EE W/Ret

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

$96,811

$96,070

$95,096

$94,414

$91,139

$91,093

$90,110

$88,714

$88,481

$86,140



21.

22.

23.
24.

25.

26.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

2515 Head Custodian I
1025 Teacher - SDC Special Ed

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1215 Counselor

2320 Library Media Tech Il

2500 Custodian

2760 Supervisor Middle School NS
2370 School Office Assistant Il
2500 Custodian

2420 Site Safety Assistant

2420 Site Safety Assistant

2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
EE W/Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th, 1852 Extra
Hours Reg EE W/Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg EE,
1856 Cert Per Diem
Hrly W/ Ret

2127 Central
Reg/Enroll Tech, 2127
Central Reg/Enroll
Tech, 2370 School

Office Assistant Il, 2405

Instructional Asst -
Bilingual

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School

$82,344

$79,989

$65,726
$65,669

$64,299

$60,376

$59,111
$55,252
$53,598
$47,846
$46,368
$41,086
$39,994
$33,694
$33,242
$32,764
$32,746
$32,672
$31,246
$30,200



41.
42.

43.
44,
45,
46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

2100 Health Care Assistant LVN
2420 Site Safety Assistant

2725 NS Assistant Il

2405 Instructional Asst - Bilingual
2725 NS Assistant Il

2430 Student Monitor

2720 NS Assistant |

2430 Student Monitor

2365 School Office Asst | Biling
2725 NS Assistant Il

2990 Coach - Athletic (Not Reg Ee)

2800 Substitute -
Classified

2731 NS Student
Monitor

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School

Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School
Dallas Ranch Middle School

$29,140
$28,589

$23,996
$18,185
$16,179
$14,832

$10,177
$8,669
$7,869
$6,023
$1,457



