	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	1025 Teacher - SDC Special Ed	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret, 1856 Cert Per Diem Hrly W/ Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$120,523
2.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$120,337
3.	1410 Vice Principal - Secondary	1005 Teacher - Secondary	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$119,410
4.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period Substitution Reg EE	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$109,208
5.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$107,100
6.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$101,768
7.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1856 Cert Per Diem Hrly W/ Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$99,984
8.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$98,666
9.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$98,524
10.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$97,395

11.	1027 Teacher - RSP Special Ed	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret, 1856 Cert Per Diem Hrly W/ Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$96,811
12.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1045 Reg Certificated - Second Job, 1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$96,070
13.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$95,096
14.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$94,414
15.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$91,139
16.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$91,093
17.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$90,110
18.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$88,714
19.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$88,481
20.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$86,140

21.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$82,344
22.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$79,989
23.	2515 Head Custodian II		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$65,726
24.	1025 Teacher - SDC Special Ed	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th, 1852 Extra Hours Reg EE W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$65,669
25.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg EE, 1856 Cert Per Diem Hrly W/ Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$64,299
26.	1215 Counselor	2127 Central Reg/Enroll Tech, 2127 Central Reg/Enroll Tech, 2370 School Office Assistant II, 2405 Instructional Asst - Bilingual	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$60,376
27.	2320 Library Media Tech II		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$59,111
28.	2500 Custodian		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$55,252
29.	2760 Supervisor Middle School NS		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$53,598
30.	2370 School Office Assistant II		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$47,846
31.	2500 Custodian		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$46,368
32.	2420 Site Safety Assistant		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$41,086
33.	2420 Site Safety Assistant		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$39,994
34.	2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$33,694
35.	2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$33,242
36.	2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$32,764
37.	2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$32,746
38.	2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$32,672
39.	2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$31,246
40.	2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$30,200

41.	2100 Health Care Assistant LVN		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$29,140
42.	2420 Site Safety Assistant	2800 Substitute - Classified	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$28,589
43.	2725 NS Assistant II		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$23,996
44.	2405 Instructional Asst - Bilingual		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$18,185
45.	2725 NS Assistant II		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$16,179
46.	2430 Student Monitor	2731 NS Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$14,832
47.	2720 NS Assistant I		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$10,177
48.	2430 Student Monitor		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$8,669
49.	2365 School Office Asst I Biling		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$7,869
50.	2725 NS Assistant II		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$6,023
51.	2990 Coach - Athletic (Not Reg Ee)		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$1,457